Early Years Inclusion Panel dates 2018  - funding requests only
	Panel meetings 

	Deadline for requests/paperwork to be received by EYIP admin   

	Wednesday 10th January 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm
	Friday 29th December 2017

	Wednesday 7th February 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm 
	Friday 26th January 2018  

	Wednesday 14th March 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm
	Friday 2nd March 2018

	Wednesday 11th April 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm   
	Friday 30th March 2018  

	Wednesday 9th May 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm
	Friday 27th April 2018

	Wednesday 13th June 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm
	Friday 1st June 2018

	Wednesday 11th July 2018, 1.00 – 5.30pm 
	Friday 29th June 2018


* Early Years Inclusion Panel Admin, c/o 0-7 SEND Service, Early Years SEN Casework Officers, 7th Floor,    

  Margaret McMillan Tower, Princes Way, Bradford, BD1 1NN. Tel: 07582 108016
N.B. Requests/paperwork received after the given deadlines will be submitted to the EYIP meeting the following month.
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